“Schiscetta” is the milanese word to indicate 

the lunchbox you prepare at home. 

There’s plenty of microwaves in the grounfloor of B2 

building that you can use to warm up your food.​

Lunch time!

• BISTROT-CANTEEN

PolEATecnico ​, inside the campus

• PASTA

Centoventicinque, Via Candiani 125​

• BAKED GOODS

Il paradiso del pane, Via Don Giovanni Verità 19

• ASIAN FOOD

Pan Sushi, Via Lambruschini 7

Delicious Asian Fast Food, Via Candiani 98​

• VEGAN FOOD

Misunchì, Via Andreoli 17

125
Centoventicinque

Misunchì

Angolo della
Pizza Bausan

Pan Sushi

Il Paradiso del Pane

Ale & Mary

Bovisa
Urban Garden

Pasta & Mi

Asian Fast Food

Be mindful of your belongings!

Unfortunately, there have been several cases of theft on our 
campus. Never leave your items unattended, always keep an